MasrerCrafr

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Features

SurfStar System: Includes SurfStar wake shaping devices, side to side

switching, electric over hydraulic actuators with position sensing, attitude

adjustment plate, pdm, fastfill ballast, installed hose kit for pro
performance ballast bags, tracking fins, Dual touch screen: Includes 12"

touch screen, 15" center screen, mydrive encoder & volume knob,

integrated radio controls w/maps, MAAX Audio: Includes Meridian digital

signal processor, 8.5" speakers 10 each (6 cockpit, 4 tower), 10"
subwoofers 5 each, 12" subwoofer, 7" speakers 2 each (2 tower), Horn

tower projection 2 each, sound pods, 5.25" speakers 6 each (transom

facing), 2 channel amplifier 2 each, 6 channel amplifier 4 each, Stereo
observer display, Stereo transom remote, 4 camera system (3 aft facing, 1

forward facing), Proportioinal stern thruster, Transom lounge seating,

Docking lights, Transom rear facing lights, Underwater lights, RGB Accent

lighting, Power helm seat lift & slide, Engine flush kit, Helm valuables
drawer, Cordova premium cooler, Stainless steel fenderclips, Auto fire

extinguisher, Handheld fire extinguisher, 6" Popup cleats, Depth Finder,

Telematics

COLORS

cmbBadging
cmbBottom
cmbCupHolder
cmbDeckExterior
cmbDeckinterior
cmbHullAccent
cmbHullAccentFlake
cmbHullMain
cmbHullMainFlake
cmbHullWrap
cmbHullWrapFlake
cmblnteriorAccent
cmblnteriorPrimary
cmblnteriorSecondary
cmblnteriorTrim
cmbPlatformColor
cmbPleatStitch
cmbRack
cmbSeadek
cmbTopStitch
cmbTowerColor
cmbWindshield

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCYKDN1L526

Gold Satin
Midnight Black
Heathered Charcoal
Midnight Black
Midnight Black
None

MicaFlake

Midnight
NoneFlake
Midnight Black
NoneFlake
Heathered Charcoal
Bowmore Beach Tan
Bowmore Beach Tan
Heathered Charcoal
Black Mica Flake
Black

XL Clamping Racks Gold
Charcoal over Black
Black

Midnight Black
Midnight Black

PRICING AND OPTIONS

XStar23

Tower - Z100 W/ Premium Bimini
Subfloor Murphy Seat

Batteries Installed

Hull Accent Flake - Black Mica Flake
Heater

Heated Seats

Bow Filler Cushion

Battery Charger - 110 Volt

Anchor

Mirror - Activ-View Panoramic Plus Gold
Audio - MAAX Audio

Auto Fire Extinguisher

Badging Color - Gold Satin

Boat Cover Style - Over Tower

Bottom - Midnight Black

Cup Holder Inserts - Heathered Charcoal
Deck Exterior - Midnight Black

Deck Interior - Midnight Black

Domestic

Engine - limor 6.2L GDI VD 2.1 SUPERCHARGER
Floor Covering - Seadek

Handheld Fire Extinguisher

Hull Accent - None

Hull Main - Midnight Black

Hull Main Flake - None

Hull Wrap - Midnight Black

Hull Wrap Flake - None

Interior Accent - Heathered Charcoal
Interior Primary - Bowmore Beach Tan
Interior Secondary - Bowmore Beach Tan
Interior Trim - Heathered Charcoal
Metal Accent - Black Satin

Non Applicable

Pleat Stitch Thread - Black

Rack Color - XL Clamping Racks Gold
Seadek Color - Charcoal over Black
Speaker Pods

Swim Platform - Fiberglass w Swim Step
Swim Platform Color - Black Mica Flake

2026 XSTAR23

$497,833.33
$6,800.00
$3,583.33
$2,050.00
$1,716.67
$1,575.00
$1,016.67
$933.33
$416.67
$275.00
$275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY
INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS,



MasrerCrafr 2026 XSTAR23

PRICING AND OPTIONS

Top Stitch Thread - Black $0.00
Tower Color - Midnight Black $0.00
Windshield Color - Midnight Black $0.00
TOTAL PRICE $516,475.00
BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCYKDN1L526

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY
INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS,

PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.
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