

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Features

SurfStar System: Includes SurfStar wake shaping devices, side to side switching, electric over hydraulic actuators with position sensing, attitude adjustment plate, pdm, fastfill ballast, installed hose kit for pro performance ballast bags, tracking fins, Dual touch screen: Includes 12" touch screen, 15" center screen, mydrive encoder & volume knob, integrated radio controls w/maps, MAAX Audio: Includes Meridian digital signal processor, 8.5" speakers 10 each (6 cockpit, 4 tower), 10" subwoofers 5 each, 12" subwoofer, 7" speakers 2 each (2 tower), Horn tower projection 2 each, sound pods, 5.25" speakers 6 each (transom facing), 2 channel amplifier 2 each, 6 channel amplifier 4 each, Stereo observer display, Stereo transom remote, 4 camera system (3 aft facing, 1 forward facing), Proportioinal stern thruster, Transom lounge seating, Docking lights, Transom rear facing lights, Underwater lights, RGB Accent lighting, Power helm seat lift & slide, Engine flush kit, Helm valuables drawer, Cordova premium cooler, Stainless steel fenderclips, Auto fire extinguisher, Handheld fire extinguisher, 6" Popup cleats, Depth Finder, Telematics

COLORS

cmbBadging	Gold Satin	\$497,833.33
cmbBottom	Midnight Black	\$6,800.00
cmbCupHolder	Heathered Charcoal	\$3,583.33
cmbDeckExterior	Midnight Black	\$2,050.00
cmbDeckInterior	Midnight Black	\$1,716.67
cmbHullAccent	None	\$1,575.00
cmbHullAccentFlake	MicaFlake	\$1,016.67
cmbHullMain	Midnight	\$933.33
cmbHullMainFlake	NoneFlake	\$416.67
cmbHullWrap	Midnight Black	\$275.00
cmbHullWrapFlake	NoneFlake	\$275.00
cmbInteriorAccent	Heathered Charcoal	\$0.00
cmbInteriorPrimary	Bowmore Beach Tan	\$0.00
cmbInteriorSecondary	Bowmore Beach Tan	\$0.00
cmbInteriorTrim	Heathered Charcoal	\$0.00
cmbPlatformColor	Black Mica Flake	\$0.00
cmbPleatStitch	Black	\$0.00
cmbRack	XL Clamping Racks Gold	\$0.00
cmbSeadek	Charcoal over Black	\$0.00
cmbTopStitch	Black	\$0.00
cmbTowerColor	Midnight Black	\$0.00
cmbWindshield	Midnight Black	\$0.00

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCYKDN1L526

PRICING AND OPTIONS

XStar23	\$497,833.33
Tower - Z100 W/ Premium Bimini	\$6,800.00
Subfloor Murphy Seat	\$3,583.33
Batteries Installed	\$2,050.00
Hull Accent Flake - Black Mica Flake	\$1,716.67
Heater	\$1,575.00
Heated Seats	\$1,016.67
Bow Filler Cushion	\$933.33
Battery Charger - 110 Volt	\$416.67
Anchor	\$275.00
Mirror - Activ-View Panoramic Plus Gold	\$275.00
Audio - MAAX Audio	\$0.00
Auto Fire Extinguisher	\$0.00
Badging Color - Gold Satin	\$0.00
Boat Cover Style - Over Tower	\$0.00
Bottom - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Cup Holder Inserts - Heathered Charcoal	\$0.00
Deck Exterior - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Deck Interior - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Domestic	\$0.00
Engine - Ilmor 6.2L GDI VD 2.1 SUPERCHARGER	\$0.00
Floor Covering - Seadek	\$0.00
Handheld Fire Extinguisher	\$0.00
Hull Accent - None	\$0.00
Hull Main - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Hull Main Flake - None	\$0.00
Hull Wrap - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Hull Wrap Flake - None	\$0.00
Interior Accent - Heathered Charcoal	\$0.00
Interior Primary - Bowmore Beach Tan	\$0.00
Interior Secondary - Bowmore Beach Tan	\$0.00
Interior Trim - Heathered Charcoal	\$0.00
Metal Accent - Black Satin	\$0.00
Non Applicable	\$0.00
Pleat Stitch Thread - Black	\$0.00
Rack Color - XL Clamping Racks Gold	\$0.00
Seadek Color - Charcoal over Black	\$0.00
Speaker Pods	\$0.00
Swim Platform - Fiberglass w Swim Step	\$0.00
Swim Platform Color - Black Mica Flake	\$0.00

PRICING AND OPTIONS

Top Stitch Thread - Black	\$0.00
Tower Color - Midnight Black	\$0.00
Windshield Color - Midnight Black	\$0.00

TOTAL PRICE**\$516,475.00**

BOAT SERIAL NUMBER: US MBCYKDN1L526

*WHILE EVERY REASONABLE EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA, WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED ON THESE PAGES. PLEASE VERIFY ANY INFORMATION IN QUESTION WITH A DEALERSHIP SALES REPRESENTATIVE. IMAGES, PRICING AND OPTIONS SHOWN ARE EXAMPLES ONLY, AND MAY NOT REFLECT EXACT BOAT/TRAILER COLOR, TRIM, OPTIONS, PRICING OR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS.